
Sturgeon Falls Old-Timers - 2019/2020 Rev. 3

R G Day Date   Sun 8:00pm  Mon 9:00pm / Thurs 8:30pm Mon 10:00pm / Thurs 9:30pm

1 Sun 20-Oct-19 Leafs vs. Canadiens

1 3 Mon 21-Oct-19 Hawks vs. Flyers Kings vs. Sharks

5 Thurs 24-Oct-19 Leafs vs. Flyers Canadiens vs. Sharks

6 Sun 27-Oct-19 Kings vs. Hawks

8 Mon 28-Oct-19 Leafs vs. Sharks Canadiens vs. Flyers

10 Thurs 31-Oct-19 Canadiens vs. Hawks Leafs vs. Kings

11 Sun 03-Nov-19 Flyers vs. Sharks

13 Mon 04-Nov-19 Kings vs. Canadiens Leafs vs. Hawks

15 Thurs 07-Nov-19 Kings vs. Flyers Hawks vs. Sharks

16 Sun 10-Nov-19 Flyers  vs. Canadiens

2 16 Mon 11-Nov-19

18 Thurs 14-Nov-19 Leafs vs. Kings Flyers vs. Sharks

19 Sun 17-Nov-19 Canadiens vs. Hawks

21 Mon 18-Nov-19 Flyers vs. Kings Leafs vs. Sharks

23 Thurs 21-Nov-19 Leafs vs. Canadiens Flyers vs. Hawks

24 Sun 24-Nov-19 Kings vs. Sharks

26 Mon 25-Nov-19 Leafs vs. Hawks Flyers vs. Canadiens

28 Thurs 28-Nov-19 Hawks vs. Sharks Canadiens vs. Kings

29 Sun 01-Dec-19 Leafs vs. Hawks

3 31 Mon 02-Dec-19 Sharks vs. Kings Canadiens vs. Flyers

33 Thurs 05-Dec-19 Leafs vs. Kings Hawks vs. Flyers

34 Sun 08-Dec-19 Canadiens vs. Sharks

36 Mon 09-Dec-19 Leafs vs. Flyers Hawks vs. Kings

38 Thurs 12-Dec-19 Hawks vs. Sharks Leafs vs. Canadiens

39 Sun 15-Dec-19 Kings vs. Flyers

41 Mon 16-Dec-19 Hawks vs. Canadiens Leafs vs. Sharks

43 Thurs 19-Dec-19 Sharks 7pm Flyers Leafs 8pm Verner 1

45 Thurs 19-Dec-19 Canadiens 9pm Kings Hawks 10pm Verner 2

46 Sun 05-Jan-20 Leafs vs. Kings

4 48 Mon 06-Jan-20 Flyers vs. Hawks Canadiens vs. Sharks

50 Thurs 09-Jan-20 Kings vs. Sharks Leafs vs. Hawks

51 Sun 12-Jan-20 Canadiens vs. Flyers

53 Mon 13-Jan-20 Leafs vs. Sharks Kings vs. Hawks

55 Thurs 16-Jan-20 Kings vs. Flyers Leafs vs. Canadiens

56 Sun 19-Jan-20 Hawks vs. Sharks

58 Mon 20-Jan-20 Kings vs. Canadiens Leafs vs. Flyers

60 Thurs 23-Jan-20 Canadiens vs. Hawks Flyers vs. Sharks

61 Sun 26-Jan-20 Leafs vs. Sharks

5 63 Mon 27-Jan-20 Hawks vs. Kings Flyers vs. Canadiens

65 Thurs 30-Jan-20 Sharks vs. Canadiens Leafs vs. Kings

65 Sun 02-Feb-20

67 Mon 03-Feb-20 Leafs vs. Canadiens Sharks vs. Kings

69 Thurs 06-Feb-20 Leafs vs. Flyers Sharks vs. Hawks

70 Sun 09-Feb-20 Kings vs. Canadiens

72 Mon 10-Feb-20 Sharks vs. Flyers Leafs vs. Hawks

74 Thurs 13-Feb-20 Hawks vs. Canadiens Flyers vs. Kings

74 Sun 16-Feb-20

6 74 Mon 17-Feb-20

76 Thurs 20-Feb-20 Leafs vs. Canadiens Flyers vs. Hawks

77 Sun 23-Feb-20 Leafs vs. Flyers

79 Mon 24-Feb-20 Hawks vs. Kings Canadiens vs. Sharks

81 Thurs 27-Feb-20 Canadiens vs. Kings Hawks vs. Sharks

82 Sun 01-Mar-20 Canadiens vs. Hawks

84 Mon 02-Mar-20 Leafs vs. Sharks Flyers vs. Kings

86 Thurs 05-Mar-20 Flyers vs. Sharks Leafs vs. Kings

87 Sun 08-Mar-20 Kings vs. Sharks

89 Mon 09-Mar-20 Flyers vs. Canadiens Leafs vs. Hawks

91 Thurs 12-Mar-20 Sharks vs. Kings Flyers vs. Hawks

92 Sun 15-Mar-20 Kings vs. Flyers

7 94 Mon 16-Mar-20 Hawks vs. Sharks Leafs vs. Canadiens

96 Thurs 19-Mar-20 Hawks vs. Kings Leafs vs. Flyers

97 Sun 22-Mar-20 Leafs vs. Hawks

99 Mon 23-Mar-20 Canadiens vs. Kings Sharks vs. Flyers

101 Thurs 26-Mar-20 Leafs vs. Sharks Hawks vs. Canadiens

102 Sun 29-Mar-20 Canadiens vs. Sharks

104 Mon 30-Mar-20 Hawks vs. Flyers Leafs vs. Kings

106 Thurs 02-Apr-20 Canadiens vs. Flyers Sharks vs. Kings

111 Fri 03-Apr-20      Tournament weekend

120 Sat 04-Apr-20

126 Sun 05-Apr-20


